
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Gara 06:00 07:15 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:15 22:10 23:15
Cantina 06:01 07:16 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:16 22:11 23:16
Proiectari 06:02 07:17 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:17 22:12 23:17
Centrul Vechi 06:04 07:19 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:19 22:14 23:19
Piata Obor 06:06 07:21 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:21 22:16 23:21
Piata Unirii (cimitirul Sf. Nicolae) 06:10 07:25 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:25 22:20 23:25
int. Dacilor cu Merticaru Dumitru 06:11 07:26 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:26 22:21 23:26
int. Dacilor cu Alecu Russo 06:12 07:27 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:27 22:22 23:27
int. Alecu Russo cu Rotarilor 06:13 07:28 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:28 22:23 23:28
str. Rotarilor magazin ABC 06:14 07:29 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:29 22:24 23:29
str. Rotarilor seră flori 06:15 07:30 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:30 22:25 23:30
Stația Electrică 06:16 07:31 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:31 22:26 23:31
Școală Hășda 06:17 07:32 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:32 22:27 23:32
int. B-du Decebal cu Tomis 06:18 07:29 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:29 22:24 23:29
Chizid nr. 24 (cabinet medical) 06:19 07:30 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:30 22:25 23:30
int. Chizid cu Nicolae Balcescu 06:20 07:31 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:31 22:26 23:31
int. Chizid cu Dr. Victor Babes 06:21 07:32 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:32 22:27 23:32
int. Dr. Victor Babes cu Brazilor 06:21 07:34 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:34 22:29 23:34
Brazilor 06:22 07:35 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:35 22:30 23:35
int. Brazilor cu Carol Davila 06:23 07:36 08:21 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:36 22:31 23:36
Spital 2 06:24 07:36 08:21 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:36 22:31 23:36
Piață 2 06:25 07:37 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:37 22:32 23:37
Piață 1 06:26 07:38 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:38 22:33 23:38
Spital 1 06:27 07:39 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:39 22:34 23:39
Casa Copilului 06:24 07:37 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:37 22:32 23:37
Casa Vanatorilor 06:25 07:38 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:38 22:33 23:38
Farmacia OM 06:27 07:38 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:38 22:33 23:38
Kaufland 06:29 07:40 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:40 22:35 23:40
int. Avram Iancu cu Moldovei 06:30 07:41 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:41 22:36 23:41
Gara 06:32 07:42 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:42 22:37 23:42

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Gara 06:00 07:15 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00
Cantina 06:01 07:16 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01
Proiectari 06:02 07:17 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02
Centrul Vechi 06:04 07:19 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04
Piata Obor 06:06 07:21 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06
Piata Unirii (cimitirul Sf. Nicolae) 06:10 07:25 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10
int. Dacilor cu Merticaru Dumitru 06:11 07:26 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11
int. Dacilor cu Alecu Russo 06:12 07:27 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12
int. Alecu Russo cu Rotarilor 06:13 07:28 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13
str. Rotarilor magazin ABC 06:14 07:29 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14
str. Rotarilor seră flori 06:15 07:30 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15
Stația Electrică 06:16 07:31 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16
Școală Hășda 06:17 07:32 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17
int. B-du Decebal cu Tomis 06:18 07:29 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14
Chizid nr. 24 (cabinet medical) 06:19 07:30 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15
int. Chizid cu Nicolae Balcescu 06:20 07:31 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16
int. Chizid cu Dr. Victor Babes 06:21 07:32 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17
int. Dr. Victor Babes cu Brazilor 06:21 07:34 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19
Brazilor 06:22 07:35 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20
int. Brazilor cu Carol Davila 06:23 07:36 08:21 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21
Spital 2 06:24 07:36 08:21 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21
Piață 2 06:25 07:37 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22
Piață 1 06:26 07:38 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23
Spital 1 06:27 07:39 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24
Casa Copilului 06:24 07:37 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22
Casa Vanatorilor 06:25 07:38 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23
Farmacia OM 06:25 07:38 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23
Kaufland 06:27 07:40 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25
int. Avram Iancu cu Moldovei 06:28 07:41 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26
Gara 06:30 07:42 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27

CURSA Nr :

Linia 4 CHIZID - LUNI - VINERI

Linia 4 CHIZID - SÂMBĂTĂ
CURSA Nr :

STAȚIA

STAȚIA
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